COUNTY
Shasta
Siskiyou
Siskiyou-Shasta
Lassen
Modoc
Plumas
Northeast
Contra Costa
San Benito
San Luis Obispo
Central Coast
Butte

Colusa

Glenn
Sacramento
Solano

Sutter
Tehama

Yolo

Yuba

Sacramento Valley
Fresno

Kern

Kings

Madera

Merced

San Joaquin
Stanislaus

Tulare

Other Combined Counties
San Joaquin Valley
Combined Counties
Sierra Mountains
Imperial
Riverside

Other Combined Counties

Southern California

State Total

Other Combined Counties

2014 CALIFORNIA WHEAT COUNTY ESTIMATES

Other districts, all counties for Winter Wheat

Other districts, all counties for Durum

Winter Winter Grain Durum
Winter Grain for Durum Grain
Planted Winter Acres Yield Production Planted Durum Acres Yield
Acres for Grain (BU) (BU) Acres for Grain (BU)
13,000 10,200 78.4 800,000
5,300 2,500 76.0 190,000
3,200 600 63.3 37,980
9,000 5,700 64.9 369,930
5,900 2,700 48.1 129,870
5,700 1,500 73.3 109,950
13,900 12,900 60.5 780,450
7,300 3,800 83.4 316,920
24,200 10,000 75.0 750,000
800 200 25.0 5,000 2,000 2,000 106
70,000 37,400 66.8 2,500,000 2,000 2,000 106
4,500 4,500 106.7
30,400 10,700 102.8 1,099,960
14,300 10,000 105.0 1,050,000
293,300 97,300 84.7 8,241,310 6,500 2,500 108.0
338,000 118,000 88.1 10,395,000 11,000 7,000 107.1
17,500 12,500 101.0
4,500 3,500 114.3
- - - - 22,000 16,000 = 103.9
33,700 11,900 43.3 515,000
460,000 180,000 80.0 14,400,000 35,000 25,000 105.0

"--" Data not available. Aggregate data included in "Combined" categories.
Published 12/2014 by USDA National Agricultural Statistics Service, California Field Office

Durum Grain
Production (BU)

212,000
212,000
480,150

270,000
750,000

1,262,500

400,050

1,663,000

2,625,000




	2014

