2014 CALIFORNIA WHEAT COUNTY ESTIMATES								
COUNTY	Winter Planted Acres	Winter Acres for Grain	Winter Grain Yield (BU)	Winter Grain for Production (BU)	Durum Planted Acres	Durum Acres for Grain	Durum Grain Yield (BU)	Durum Grain Production (BU)
Shasta								
Siskiyou								
Siskiyou-Shasta	13,000	10,200	78.4	800,000				
Lassen								
Modoc								
Plumas								
Northeast	-	-		-				
Contra Costa								
San Benito								
San Luis Obispo								
Central Coast	5,300	2,500	76.0	190,000				
Butte	3,200	600	63.3	37,980				
Colusa	9,000	5,700	64.9	369,930				
Glenn	5,900	2,700	48.1	129,870				
Sacramento	5,700	1,500	73.3					
Solano	13,900	12,900	60.5	780,450				
Sutter	7,300	3,800	83.4	316,920				
	7,300	3,000	03.4	510,920				
Tehama	24,200	10.000	75.0	750,000				
Yolo	24,200	10,000	75.0	750,000				
Yuba		200	05.0	F 000	2 000	2 000	10/	212 000
Other Combined Counties	800	200	25.0		2,000	2,000	106	212,000
Sacramento Valley	70,000	37,400	66.8	2,500,000	2,000	2,000	106	212,000
Fresno					4,500	4,500	106.7	480,150
Kern								
Kings								
Madera								
Merced	30,400		102.8	1,099,960				
San Joaquin	14,300	10,000	105.0	1,050,000				
Stanislaus								
Tulare								
Other Combined Counties	293,300	97,300	84.7	8,241,310	6,500		108.0	270,000
San Joaquin Valley	338,000	118,000	88.1	10,395,000	11,000	7,000	107.1	750,000
Combined Counties								
Sierra Mountains	-	-	-	-				
Imperial					17,500	12,500	101.0	1,262,500
Riverside					4,500	3,500	114.3	400,050
Other Combined Counties								
Southern California	-	-	-	-	22,000	16,000	103.9	1,663,000
Other districts, all co	ounties for Wi	nter Wheat						
	33,700	11,900	43.3	515,000				
Other districts, all co	ounties for Du	rum						
State Total	460,000	180,000	80.0	14,400,000	35,000	25,000	105.0	2,625,000

"--" Data not available. Aggregate data included in "Combined" categories. Published 12/2014 by USDA National Agricultural Statistics Service, California Field Office